CONTROLLER PERFORMANCE AND CAPACITY
LAN-connected Access Points	 8
Remote Access Points	 8
Users	 100
MAC addresses	 4,096
VLAN IP interfaces	 128
Active firewall sessions	 32,000
Concurrent IPsec tunnels	 100

1344 Crossman Avenue. Sunnyvale, CA 94089  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550
ARUBA 200 CONTROLLER
ORDERING INFORMATION - HARDWARE
PART NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION
200-6	 A200 Controller, 1000Base-T GigE, 8 AP Support,
Unrestricted Regulatory Domain
200-6-US 	 A200 Controller, 1000Base-T GigE, 8 AP Support,
Restricted Regulatory Domain - US
200-6-IL 	 A200 Controller, 1000Base-T GigE, 8 AP Support,
Restricted Regulatory Domain - IL
A200-AC-S 	 Optional Spare Power Adapter Kit for Aruba 200
HW-200-MNT-19 	 Aruba 200 Series 19” Equipment Rack Mounting
Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION - SOFTWARE
PART NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION
LIC-200-SEC 	 Security Software Bundle for A200 (8 AP License)
LIC-200-ADV 	 Advanced Security Software Bundle for A200 (8
AP License)
LIC-200-PEF 	 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for A200 (8
AP License)
LIC-200-VPN 	 VPN Server Module for A200 (8 AP License)
LIC-200-WIP 	 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for A200 (8
AP License)
LIC-200-ESI 	 External Services Interface Module for A200 (8 AP
License)
LIC-200-XSC 	 xSec Module for A200 (8 AP License)
LIC-200-VOC 	 Voice Services Module for A200 (8 AP License)